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QUALITY IN EVERY STITCH
School Uniforms

Your uniform is available at the
PSW STORE IN

Unit 4, 5 Danaher Drive
South Morang VIC 3752
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psw.com.au Save Time, Shop Online!

PSWSCHOOLS
SHOP EHANGE RETAIL  (MWNTVA ASK IN o
ONLINE OPTIONS STORE Y\V/NIW) STORE *** -
PSW_APPAREL

*** No new lay-bys in January, Lay-bys require a 20% deposit, Lay-bys available in-store only. Extended lay-by for ‘Back to School 2020’

must be placed between Mon 4th Nov and Fri 20th Dec 2019. Lay-bys must be must be paid for and picked-up by Sat 25th Jan 2020.
** Store trading hours are subject to change, please refer to psw.com.au for all store trading hours, holiday trading and public

holiday information, or call the customer service team on (03) 9768 0333.
* School Price Lists are subject to change throughout the year. QUALITY IN EVERY STITCH



Briar Hill

Primary School

General

1100105 SIS Pique Plain Polo Shirt
1100155 L/S Polo Shirt

1100260 Bomber Jacket

1100290 Crew Neck Windcheater
1103027 Princess Knife Pleat Dress
1110355 Gaberdine Zip Pocket Shorts
1100375 Skort

1110400 Elastic Waist Pants - Yoke Back
1110423 Trackpants - Double Knee - Rib Cuff
1100468 Bootleg Pants - Cotton Elastane
Accessories

1100514 Safety Slouch Hat

1100525 Bucket Hat - Poly Cotton
8300392 Multi-Purpose Bag

8300396 Primary Pete Bookbag

8302200 Explorer Bag with Laptop Insert

Your School Uniform is
available at PSW South Morang
Unit 4/5 Danaher Drive

South Morang VIC 3752

03 9768 0386
Shop online at www.psw.com.au
ABN 52 007 423 627

Colour
Red

Red

Navy

Navy

White/Navy/Red Check - 8244

Ink

Ink

Ink

Navy

Navy
Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Trading Hours

Tue to Fri: 9:00am - 5:00pm
Sat: 10:00am - 1:00pm

*Store hours subject to change

Briar Hill Primary School

Size

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4G-14L

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4G-18G/12L

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

6-14/XS
16/S-L

4G-16G/10L
Size

S-XL

S-XL
ALL-ALL
ALL-ALL
ALL-ALL

Uniform Price List
Price as at: 03-05-2019

Price($)

25.95
28.95

27.95
30.95

38.95
42.95

30.95
34.95

45.95

22.95
25.95

21.95

32.95
36.95

27.95
31.95

29.95
Price($)
15.95
12.95
9.95
13.95
46.95
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