



Your uniform is available at the PSW STORE IN SOUTH MORANG

Unit 4, 5 Danaher Drive South Morang VIC 3752 Phone: (03) 9768 0386

REGULAR TRADING HOURS**

Tues to Fri: 9:00am - 5:00pm

Sat: 10:00am - 1:00pm



psw.com.au Save Time, Shop Online!











PSWSCHOOLS



PSW_APPAREL



- ** Store trading hours are subject to change, please refer to psw.com.au for all store trading hours, holiday trading and public holiday information, or call the customer service team on (03) 9768 0333.
- * School Price Lists are subject to change throughout the year.





Briar Hill Primary School

Uniform Price List Price as at: 03-05-2019

General		Colour	Logo	Size	Price(\$)
1100105	S/S Pique Plain Polo Shirt	Red	NHI	4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	25.95 28.95
1100155	L/S Polo Shirt	Red	NHI	4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	27.95 30.95
1100260	Bomber Jacket	Navy	NHI	4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	38.95 42.95
1100290	Crew Neck Windcheater	Navy	NHI	4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	30.95 34.95
1103027	Princess Knife Pleat Dress	White/Navy/Red Check - 8244		4G-14L	45.95
1110355	Gaberdine Zip Pocket Shorts	Ink		4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	22.95 25.95
1100375	Skort	Ink		4G-18G/12L	21.95
1110400	Elastic Waist Pants - Yoke Back	Ink		4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	32.95 36.95
1110423	Trackpants - Double Knee - Rib Cuff	Navy		6-14/XS 16/S-L	27.95 31.95
1100468	Bootleg Pants - Cotton Elastane	Navy		4G-16G/10L	29.95
Accessories		Colour	Logo	Size	Price(\$)
1100514	Safety Slouch Hat	Navy	NHI	S-XL	15.95
1100525	Bucket Hat - Poly Cotton	Navy	NHI	S-XL	12.95
8300392	Multi-Purpose Bag	Navy		ALL-ALL	9.95
8300396	Primary Pete Bookbag	Navy	NHI	ALL-ALL	13.95
8302200	Explorer Bag with Laptop Insert	Navy	NHI	ALL-ALL	46.95

